Standalone Media Converters
DMC-G01LC & DMC-F Series
D-Link’s Standalone Media Converters turn an Ethernet connection into fiber, allowing for
ultra-fast long distance connections. Installation of a Standalone Media Converter is simple,
and allows you to tap into fiber speeds with ease. Instead of requiring an investment in an
entire chassis, the standalone series is able to provide the same high-quality conversion on a
unit-by-unit basis. The standalone nature of these means that you can use save space and cut
costs while still extending your network over long distances up to 60 km on a fiber-optic line.

DEM-331T/R • Gigabit WDM transceiver, Single-mode 40 km
DGS-712 • 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
Order Information
Part Number Description
DMC-G01LC • 10/100/1000 Mbps to SFP Media Converter
DMC-F02SC • 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SC Multi-mode Media Converter (2 km)
DMC-F15SC • 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (15 km)
DMC-F20SC-BXD • 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 20 km)
DMC-F20SC-BXU • 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 20 km)
DMC-F30SC • 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (30 km)
DMC-F60SC • 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX SC Single-mode Media Converter (60 km)
1 DMC-G01LC only
Updated 2012/11/15